
MASS INTENTIONS, NOVEMBER 7 - 30, 2025 

                                

Friday November 7 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday November 8 5:00 p.m. J. T. DeSa Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Antonietta Barca Paula & Howard Cousins 

   Keith Harris Bunny Dornan 

Sunday November 9 10:00 a.m. Deceased Miazdzyk Family - Liz Ramuscak 

   Deceased Members of St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

 Friday November 14 7:00 p.m. Forgotten Souls in Purgatory - Cousins Family 

   Catherine Missogbe & Pefoyo Kone - Anna & Family 

Saturday November 15 5:00 p.m. Feliks Pietrzyk Cousins Family 

   Joe McCormack The Family 

   Dorothy Doucet Effie Colosimo 

Sunday November 16 10:00 a.m. Vicky & Felix Loftus The Family 

   Lorraine Verdenik Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Gary MacKinnon The Family 

Friday November 21 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday November 22 5:00 p.m. Rita & Hugh Morrow Michael Morrow & Family 

   Dorothy Doucet Bunny Dornan 

   Alice Zapior Jeanne Zapior 

   Evelyn Marcon Bragnalo  Family 

Sunday November 23 10:00 a.m. Barbara Malcolm The Family 

   Susan Rowan Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday November 28 7:00 p.m. For the Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday November 29 5:00 p.m. Keith Harris Gayle Caron 

   John Peloza Evelyn Polich 

   Marg Howie, Bert & Mary Harris - Howie Family 

Sunday November 30 10:00 a.m. Brad Frowen Barbara Loftus 

   Deacon Lyle Manary Sylvia Nordstrom 
 


